O\

~__

S N " ANHTHHTN

@vv\_/7

DECO BAR & BISTRO

SNACKS

DEVILLED EGGS (VGO)
yellow curry mayo. herring roe. chives

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS
vintage beef. gruyere cheese. dill pickle

secret sauce

CROQUETTES (V)
truffle. gruyere. garlic aioli

CRISP fRIED CALAMARI
fresh lime. sweet chili. creme fraiche

TIGER PRAWN ROLL (Df)
soft brioche. tiger prawn chunks

lemon aioli. ikura. chives

CANTABRIAN ANCHOVY TOASTS (VGO)
fresh mozzarella. tomato jom. pesto
charred sourdough

BURGERS

DECO BURGER
vintage beef patty. brioche bun. bacon jom
gruyere. dill pickles. truffle aioli. fries

CRISPY fISH BURGER
beer battered sea bass fillet. brioche bun

baby cos. sriracha. tartare. lime. fries

(Gf) GLUTEN fREE. (Df) DAIRY FREE. (V) VEGETARIAN
(VGO) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

Prices are subject to I0% service charge & 7% opplicable tax.

A ey

290

450

320

390

390

550

810

550

y

=" =Y

6;¥}‘—~‘-LA4£T\\‘JK



