

DECO BAR & BISTRO

SNACKS

DEVILLED EGGS (VGO) yellow curry mayo. herring roe. chives	290
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS vintage beef. gruyere cheese. dill pickle secret sauce	450
CROQUETTES (V) truffle. gruyere. garlic aioli	320
CRISP FRIED CALAMARI fresh lime. sweet chili. crème fraiche	390
TIGER PRAWN ROLL (DF) soft brioche. tiger prawn chunks lemon aioli. ikura. chives	390
CANTABRIAN ANCHOVY TOASTS (VGO) fresh mozzarella. tomato jam. pesto charred sourdough	550

BURGERS

DECO BURGER vintage beef patty. brioche bun. bacon jam gruyere. dill pickles. truffle aioli. fries	810
CRISPY FISH BURGER beer battered sea bass fillet. brioche bun baby cos. sriracha. tartare. lime. fries	550

(GF) GLUTEN FREE. (DF) DAIRY FREE. (V) VEGETARIAN
(VGO) VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

Prices are subject to 10% service charge & 7% applicable tax.